Position

Vice-Principal
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary

Fruitvale Elementary

Department

Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary

Endeavour Elementary

Total Wages

$94,784
$94,238
$81,175
$81,025
$79,660
$79,105
$78,385
$78,235
$77,425
$76,960
$76,630
$76,489
$75,451
$74,074
$73,071
$72,237
$70,046
$69,242
$68,796
$68,346
$68,233
$67,716
$67,156
$66,472
$65,775
$65,716
$65,536
$56,867
$55,226
$51,230

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,449
$21,332
$18,055
$18,043
$17,824
$17,884
$17,825
$17,805
$17,746
$17,418
$17,680
$17,668
$17,583
$17,370
$17,386
$17,318
$16,947
$17,071
$17,034
$16,997
$16,987
$16,945
$16,892
$16,835
$16,778
$16,780
$16,765
$12,267
$15,809
$10,654



Custodian

Lead Custodian
Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary
Teacher

Teacher

Clerk Il

Aide Special Education
Teacher

Food Worker
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Clerk |

Lead Food worker
Substitute Aide
Extended Day Class Aide
Office Aide

Extended Day Class Aide
Extended Day Class Aide
Extended Day Class Lead Aide
Instructional Aide

Yard Aide

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Aide Special Education
Substitute Teacher

Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary

Fruitvale Elementary

Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary
Endeavour Elementary

Endeavour Elementary

$40,870
$40,783
$39,159
$38,852
$37,277
$33,840
$28,288
$26,864
$20,863
$19,955
$19,077
$17,642
$16,964
$16,584
$15,780
$14,916
$14,455
$14,066
$14,033
$13,410
$11,494
$11,069
$10,173
$6,714
$4,307
$2,916
$2,595
$1,954
$652
$333

$17,869
$17,810
$17,868
$8,618
$3,075
$16,228
$7,228
$2,216
$2,385
$9,553
$6,560
$2,016
$1,939
$1,896
$1,803
$1,705
$1,652
$1,608
$1,604
$1,533
$449
$1,265
$398
$248
$493
$280
$96
$223
$0

$9



