Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice-Principal		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$94,784	\$21,449
Principal		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$94,238	\$21,332
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$81,175	\$18,055
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$81,025	\$18,043
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$79,660	\$17,824
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$79,105	\$17,884
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$78,385	\$17,825
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$78,235	\$17,805
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$77,425	\$17,746
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$76,960	\$17,418
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$76,630	\$17,680
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$76,489	\$17,668
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$75,451	\$17,583
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$74,074	\$17,370
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$73,071	\$17,386
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$72,237	\$17,318
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$70,046	\$16,947
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$69,242	\$17,071
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$68,796	\$17,034
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$68,346	\$16,997
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$68,233	\$16,987
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$67,716	\$16,945
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$67,156	\$16,892
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$66,472	\$16,835
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$65,775	\$16,778
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$65,716	\$16,780
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$65,536	\$16,765
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$56,867	\$12,267
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$55,226	\$15,809
Principal		Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$51,230	\$10,654

Custodian	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$40,870	\$17,869
Lead Custodian	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$40,783	\$17,810
Custodian	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$39,159	\$17,868
Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$38,852	\$8,618
Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$37,277	\$3,075
School Secretary	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$33,840	\$16,228
Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$28,288	\$7,228
Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$26,864	\$2,216
Clerk II	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$20,863	\$2,385
Aide Special Education	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$19,955	\$9,553
Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$19,077	\$6,560
Food Worker	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$17,642	\$2,016
Instructional Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$16,964	\$1,939
Instructional Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$16,584	\$1,896
Clerk I	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$15,780	\$1,803
Lead Food worker	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$14,916	\$1,705
Substitute Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$14,455	\$1,652
Extended Day Class Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$14,066	\$1,608
Office Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$14,033	\$1,604
Extended Day Class Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$13,410	\$1,533
Extended Day Class Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$11,494	\$449
Extended Day Class Lead Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$11,069	\$1,265
Instructional Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$10,173	\$398
Yard Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$6,714	\$248
Instructional Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$4,307	\$493
Instructional Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$2,916	\$280
Instructional Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$2,595	\$96
Instructional Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$1,954	\$223
Aide Special Education	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$652	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Endeavour Elementary	\$333	\$9